                                                                                                                                           Priedas Nr. 1
MOKYTOJŲ BUDĖJIMAS MOKYKLOJE PRIEŠ PAMOKAS

     Laikas: 7.30-9.00 val.
     Mėnuo:

	Data
	Budintis mokytojas
vykdantis pradinių klasių mokinių priežiūrą
	Budintis mokytojas

 vykdantis 5 – 10 kl.

 mokinių priežiūrą

	
	
	

	01 - 06
	
	

	01 - 07
	
	

	01 - 08
	
	

	01 - 09
	
	

	01 - 10
	
	

	
	
	

	01-13
	
	

	01-14
	
	

	01-15
	
	

	01-16
	
	

	01 -17
	
	

	
	
	

	01-20
	
	

	01-21
	
	

	01-22
	
	

	01-23
	
	

	01-24
	
	

	
	
	

	01-27
	
	

	01-28
	
	

	01-29
	
	

	01-30
	
	

	01-31
	
	


Suderinta                                                                       Pavaduotoja ugdymui  G. Kontautienė                                                            
